Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Pakistan purchased 4 helicopters Mi35 from

Who among the following is regarded as the "Father of Russian Revolution"?

What percentage of total polled votes in East Pakistan was secured by Awami League in
1970 elections?

General Zia-ul-Haq introduced amendment in 1985

The official religion of Pakistan is Islam. The percentage of Muslim is

Which form of phosphorus is used in safety matches?

On Jan 21, Maulana Abdul Kalam Azad, a leader of largest Islamic party, Jammat-
e-Islami, was sentenced to death by a controversial war crimes court.

Brahmo Samaj was founded by

April 24: Caretaker Prime Minister Justice (R) Mir Hazar Khan Khoso nominated
as leader of the House in the Senate.

Wafa News agency belongs to

Hajj scam 2010 struck a blow to:

In which of the following processes light energy is converted into chemical energy?

The area of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa is percent of the country.

Book Gold and Guns Published in 1945,was banned in 1947 in NWFP by:

The material that comes out of a volcano at the time of eruption is:

Answers Choice

D.

oowm» Dom»

Owr DOw » DOWr DOWP DOWP DOWr DOWP» DOUP» DOWP» DOUP» DOUP» DOWm» DOmP

USA
China
Russia
France

Kerensky
Trotsky
Karl Marx
Lenin

54%
60%
75%
None of these

Sixth
Seventh
Eighth

. Nineth

95 %
96.7 %
98 %
100 %

White phosphorous
Red phosphorous
Black phosphorous
Yellow phosphorous

India's

Bosnia's <br>
Bangladesh's <br>
Niger's <br>

Rammohun Roy
Tarachand Chakraverti
Debendranath Tagore
None of these

Ishaq Dar <br>

Raza Rabbani<br>
Farooq H. Naek<br>
Maulana Semi-ul-Haq<br>

Palestine
Jordan

Syria

None of these

Fazal ur Rehman

Azam sawati, Hamid Saeed Kazmi
Ishaq Dar

Inamullah

Respiration&nbsp;
Photosynthesis&nbsp;
Fermentation&nbsp;
Photorespiration&nbsp;

6
8
10
12

Dr Khan Sahib

Abdul Qayyum Khan
Abdur Rauf Seemab
Khan Abdul Ghaffar Khan

Solid liquid gaseous
Solid and liquid
Solid and gaseous
Liquid and gaseous



16

17

18

19

20

Who divided Bengal into East and West Bengal in July 1905?

In 1757, Siraj-ud-Daula was defeated by:

The great Dark Spot- a cloud of methane as big as the Earth itself can be found on planet?

Planet nearest to the sun are:

Recently the government of sindh Launched $200 million Islamic SIDB bonds for
development and infrastructure projects in the province.What does SIDB stands for?

O

W» TOwWP TOWP TU0wWP U0

. Lord Minto
. Lord Morely
. None of these

Canning&nbsp;

Hastings
Cornwallis

Saturn
Jupiter

. Mercury
. Mercury and Mars

. Earth and Mercury
. Mercury and Uranus

. Sindh islamic development bond
. Sindh interior development bond

. None of these



