

## CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Pakistan purchased 4 helicopters Mi35 from	A. USA B. China C. Russia D. France
2	Who among the following is regarded as the "Father of Russian Revolution"?	A. Kerensky B. Trotsky C. Karl Marx D. Lenin
3	What percentage of total polled votes in East Pakistan was secured by Awami League in 1970 elections?	A. 54% B. 60% C. 75% D. None of these
4	General Zia-ul-Haq introduced amendment in 1985	A. Sixth B. Seventh C. Eighth D. Nineth
5	The official religion of Pakistan is Islam. The percentage of Muslim is	A. 95 % B. 96.7 % C. 98 % D. 100 %
6	Which form of phosphorus is used in safety matches?	A. White phosphorous B. Red phosphorous C. Black phosphorous D. Yellow phosphorous
7	On Jan 21, Maulana Abdul Kalam Azad, a leader oflargest Islamic party, Jammate-Islami, was sentenced to death by a controversial war crimes court.	A. India's B. Bosnia's C. Bangladesh's D. Niger's br>
8	Brahmo Samaj was founded by	A. Rammohun Roy B. Tarachand Chakraverti C. Debendranath Tagore D. None of these
9	April 24: Caretaker Prime Minister Justice (R) Mir Hazar Khan Khoso nominatedas leader of the House in the Senate.	A. Ishaq Dar B. Raza Rabbani C. Farooq H. Naek D. Maulana Semi-ul-Haq <br< td=""></br<>
10	Wafa News agency belongs to	A. Palestine B. Jordan C. Syria D. None of these
11	Hajj scam 2010 struck a blow to:	A. Fazal ur Rehman B. Azam sawati, Hamid Saeed Kazmi C. Ishaq Dar D. Inamullah
12	In which of the following processes light energy is converted into chemical energy?	A. Respiration  B. Photosynthesis  C. Fermentation  D. Photorespiration
13	The area of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa is percent of the country.	A. 6 B. 8 C. 10 D. 12
14	Book Gold and Guns Published in 1945,was banned in 1947 in NWFP by:	A. Dr Khan Sahib  B. Abdul Qayyum Khan C. Abdur Rauf Seemab D. Khan Abdul Ghaffar Khan
15	The material that comes out of a volcano at the time of eruption is:	A. Solid liquid gaseous     B. Solid and liquid     C. Solid and gaseous     D. Liquid and gaseous

16	Who divided Bengal into East and West Bengal in July 1905?	A. Lord Curzon B. Lord Minto C. Lord Morely D. None of these
17	In 1757, Siraj-ud-Daula was defeated by:	A. Canning  B. Robert Clive C. Hastings D. Cornwallis
18	The great Dark Spot- a cloud of methane as big as the Earth itself can be found on planet?	A. Saturn B. Jupiter C. Neptune D. Mercury
19	Planet nearest to the sun are:	A. Mercury and Mars B. Mercury and Venus C. Earth and Mercury D. Mercury and Uranus
20	Recently the government of sindh Launched \$200 million Islamic SIDB bonds for development and infrastructure projects in the province. What does SIDB stands for?	A. Sindh islamic development bond     B. Sindh interior development bond     C. Sindh infrastructure development bond     D. None of these